FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
Basecut – Mirka standard quality and performance
When economy and efficiency are essential, Mirka’s Basecut is the clear choice.
This tough abrasive is dependable over a long lifespan in a variety of applications,
including sanding of wood and composites. A high initial aggressive cut is just one
of the performance characteristics that increase productivity for your projects.
Basecut
APPLICATIONS:
Automotive Refinishing  •  Wood Finishing  • Marine Finishing
mirka.com
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Grain Aluminum oxide
Color White
Backing D-paper/C-paper
Bonding Resin over resin
Grit Range P40 - P800
Coating Semi-open
OLD
PRODUCT NO.
NEW
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION
22-101-XXX 20-101-XXX Basecut 9" x 11"                        P40 - P400 Grit
22‐314‐XXX 20-314-XXX Basecut 5" PSA                         P80 - P500 Grit
22-332-600 20-332-600 Basecut 5” PSA With Liner   P600 Grit
22‐341‐XXX 20-341-XXX Basecut 6" PSA With Liner   P40 Grit
22‐342‐XXX 20-342-XXX Basecut 6" PSA                         P80 - P500 Grit
22‐352‐XXX 20-352-XXX Basecut 8" PSA With Liner   P40, P80 Grit
22‐612‐XXX 20-612-XXX Basecut 5" Grip                        P40 - P800 Grit
22‐622‐XXX 20-622-XXX Basecut 6" Grip                        P40 - P800 Grit
22‐573‐XXX 20-573-XXX Basecut 4.5" x 30' PSA           P80 - P320 Grit
22‐580‐XXX 20-580-XXX Basecut 2.75" x 75' PSA         P80 - P400 Grit
•  Economical and efficient
•  Dependable over a long lifespan
•  Useful for a variety of applications
•  High initial aggressive cut